9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM|

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Week 5: Galaxy Explorers

Sweet Cow Moo Mobile 3:00 -
4:15

Monday 6/26 Tuesday 6/27 Wednesday 6/28 Thursday 6/29 Friday 6/30
Bobcats Bears Bobcats | Bears Bobcats | Bears Bobcats | Bears Bobcats Bears
Drop Off 7:30-8:45 Drop Off 7:30-8:45 Drop Off 7:30-8:45 Drop Off 7:30-8:45 Drop Off 7:30-8:45
Circle Time | Adventure Circle Time | Adventure Circle Time | Adventure Circle Time | Adventure Circle Time | Adventure
Planning Planning Planning Planning Planning
Snack Time Snack Time Snack & Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
i Travel Time Outside Pla
Stoytie @ | rravel time ve QVK Outside Play @ MK Outside Play @ MK
Travel Time Travel Time Travel Time Travel Time Travel Time Travel Time
Fiske Planetarium "We Are
Kidspace 9-11: Stars & Laser Galactic Monkey
30am **Waiver Odyssey" 10-11am Bizness 9:30-
Required** 12 **waiver Games @ East
Check ?ma" NCAR 10-12 required - sign Boulder Park
for link at MK
0u_td00|_' Travel Time Travel Time
| Reading Time
Lunch @ Lunch @ Lunch @ Lunch @ Lunch on Pizza Lunch @ MK
el (LIS Water Park Kidspace ? L LT Planetarium Planetarium Lunch @ MK Campus Travel Time Travel Time
Travel Time Travel Time i i
Travel Time Travel time vel vel AT Eru:(Commumty
Free Play @ Games in the T fC 2
Erie Gym our of CU
Community Storytime @ FreePlay@ .o Play @ Aerospace /
Park MK Memory Scott Astror:gsms
4 S Carpenter Park
Travel Time Travel Time
Travel Time
Ninja Ninja Galaxy Milk
Zone/Outside Zone/Outside Science
Play 2-3:30pm Play 2-3:30pm Experiment @
Travel Time MK
Travel Time
Travel Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Travel Time

Closing Circle

Closing Circle

Closing Circle | Closing Circle

Closing Circle

Closing Circle

Closing Circle | Closing Circle

Pick-up 4:15-5:30pm

Pick-up 4:15-5:30pm

Pick-up 4:15-5:30pm

Pick-up 4:15-5:30pm

Pick-up 4:15-5:30pm

CRAZY HAIR DAY



