

Week 5: Galaxy Explorers



	Monday 6/26		Tuesday 6/27		Wednesday 6/28		Thursday 6/29		Friday 6/30	
	Bobcats	Bears	Bobcats	Bears	Bobcats	Bears	Bobcats	Bears	Bobcats	Bears
	Drop Off 7:30-8:45		Drop Off 7:30-8:45		Drop Off 7:30-8:45		Drop Off 7:30-8:45		Drop Off 7:30-8:45	
	Circle Time	Adventure Planning	Circle Time	Adventure Planning	Circle Time	Adventure Planning	Circle Time	Adventure Planning	Circle Time	Adventure Planning
9:00 AM	Snack Time		Snack Time	Snack &	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time		ymnastics/Arts
	Storytime @ MK	Travel time	Travel Time	Outside Play @ MK	Outside Play @ MK		Outside Play @ MK		& Crafts/Outside Play 9-11: 15am (3 groups)	
	Travel Time			Travel Time	Travel Time	Travel Time	Travel Time	Travel Time		
10:00 AM 11:00 AM	Storytime @ Erie Library (awaiting confirmation)	Swimming @ Pirates Cove Water Park - begin @ 10am	Kidspace 9-11: 30am **Waiver Required** Check email for link	NCAR 10-12	Fiske Planetarium "We Are Stars & Laser Galactic Odyssey" 10-11am		Monkey Bizness 9:30- 12 ***waiver required - sign at MK	Games @ East Boulder Park		
	Outdoor Reading Time						Travel Time	Travel Time		
12:00 PM	Lunch @ Park	Lunch @ Water Park	Lunch @ Kidspace ?	Lunch @ NCAR	Lunch @ Planetarium	Lunch @ Planetarium	Lunch @ MK	Lunch on Campus	Pizza Lun Travel Time	ch @ MK Travel Time
1:00 PM	Free Play @ Erie Community Park	Swimming continued	Travel Time	Travel time	Travel Time	Travel Time	Games in the Tour of CU		Free Play @ Er Pa	ie Community rk
			Swimming @ Westminster Swim & Fitness Center 1-3:30	Storytime @ MK	Free Play @ Memory Square Park	Free Play @ Scott	Gym	Aerospace / Astrophysics Lab	Swimming @ Erie Rec 1-3:30	
2:00 PM	Travel Time			Gymnastics / Arts & Crafts 1:30-3:30pm		Carpenter Park Travel Time	Gymnastics / Arts & Crafts 1:30-3:30pm			\star
	Ninja Zone/Outside Play 2-3:30pm				Louisville Library 2- 3pm Travel Time	Ninja Zone/Outside Play 2-3:30pm		Travel Time		
3:00 PM								Galaxy Milk Science Experiment @ MK		
			Travel Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Travel Time	
4:00 PM	Sweet Cow Moo Mobile 3:00 - 4:15		Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle
	Pick-up 4:15-5:30pm		Pick-up 4:15-5:30pm		Pick-up 4:15-5:30pm		Pick-up 4:15-5:30pm		Pick-up 4:15-5:30pm	
-							•			

CRAZY HAIR DAY